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Women / 4P / Jr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Maul4055
AIM

9.150 9.675 9.8009.675 38.300
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Ritchley4068
Cypress

9.100 9.500 9.4009.425 37.425
5 4T 3 5 2 

2 

Meredith Malonson4069
Cypress

9.300 9.625 9.3259.150 37.400
1T 2T 9 7 3 

3 

Lauren Laabs4057
AIM

8.800 9.375 9.3509.500 37.025
8 11 2 6 4 

4 

Daniella Munoz4054
AIM

8.850 9.625 9.0759.400 36.950
7 2T 4 12 5 

5 

Ty Taplin4139
Powersports

9.300 9.225 9.0259.250 36.800
1T 14 6 13T 6 

6 

Johanna Diaz4133
WCC

8.600 9.400 9.4509.325 36.775
9T 10 5 2T 7 

7 

Harper Haralson4118
Juergen's

9.200 9.325 9.2508.750 36.525
3 12 11 9 8 

8 

Sage Prochazka4137
Powersports

9.050 9.450 9.4508.500 36.450
6 7T 14 2T 9 

9 

Natalie Herbig4132
WCC

8.600 9.250 9.4508.725 36.025
9T 13 12 2T 10 

10 

Emilee Smith4117
Juergen's

8.500 8.550 9.3009.225 35.575
14T 17T 7 8 11 

11 

Kenley Moran4070
Cypress

8.550 9.450 9.2008.350 35.550
12T 7T 16 10T 12 

12 

Cashlin Hood4056
AIM

8.550 9.150 8.6009.175 35.475
12T 15 8 17 13 

13 

Bella Sottlle4032
RBGA

8.300 9.425 8.8508.850 35.425
18T 9 10 15 14 

14 

Sydney Daher4134
WCC

8.500 9.500 9.2008.200 35.400
14T 4T 20 10T 15 

15 

Marlee Price4040
Maximum

8.400 9.500 9.0258.250 35.175
17 4T 18T 13T 16 

16 

Kyndahl Boatcallie4138
Powersports

8.600 8.600 8.4508.625 34.275
9T 16 13 20 17 

17 

Bettie Harrell4089
WGA

8.300 8.550 8.0758.450 33.375
18T 17T 15 22 18 

18 

Shania McIver4087
WGA

8.100 8.250 8.4757.600 32.425
22T 19 21 19 19 

19 

Bailey Bartimmo4116
Juergen's

8.100 7.750 7.8008.325 31.975
22T 21 17 23 20 

20 

Teilani Lain4077
Brazos Valley

8.450 7.550 8.7757.150 31.925
16 23 23 16 21 

21 

Avri Ramos4012
Thunder Elite

8.100 7.600 8.5757.500 31.775
22T 22 22 18 22 

22 

Jordan Plant4086
WGA

8.150 8.150 7.5507.050 30.900
21 20 24 24 23 

23 

Rileigh Simon4088
WGA

8.200 6.100 8.1508.250 30.700
20 24 18T 21 24 

24 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Powersports


